Initial Application Date: 10 -7-13	Initial	Application	Date:	10	-	7		13	
------------------------------------	---------	-------------	-------	----	---	---	--	----	--

		CU#
	COUNTY OF HARNETT RESIDENTIAL LAND USE APPLICATION	
400 =	Fig. ( O) ( ) 190 ( ) NO OFFIG. BY (O) OF FIG.	

Central Permitting 108 E. Front Street, Lillington, NC 27546 Phone: (910) 893-7525 ext:2 Fax: (910) 893-2793 www.harnett.org/permits \*\*A RECORDED SURVEY MAP, RECORDED DEED (OR OFFER TO PURCHASE) & SITE PLAN ARE REQUIRED WHEN SUBMITTING A LAND USE APPLICATION\*\* LANDOWNER: Neumeth Cammings 2LC Mailing Address: 630 Gristin RV City: 21/11/15/16 | State: 1/ Zip: 27546 | Contact No: 910 984 6765 | Email: APPLICANT\*: Kenneth Cumpines Mailing Address: 630 Griffin DD CONTACT NAME APPLYING IN OFFICE: Kenneth Cummings Phone # 910 984 6765 PROPERTY LOCATION: Subdivision: Tisen Point Pha 4 Lot #: 146 Lot Size: 69 \_\_\_\_ State Road Name: Watershed: NO Deed Book & Page: 3/60 78 Power Company\*: Center Met \*New structures with Progress Energy as service provider need to supply premise number \_\_ from Progress Energy. **PROPOSED USE:** SFD: (Size 54 x 64) # Bedrooms: 3 # Baths: 2 Basement(w/wo bath): Garage 24/ Deck: Crawl Space: Slab: Slab: (Is the bonus room finished? (\_\_) yes (\_\_) no w/ a closet? (\_\_) yes (\_\_) no (if yes add in with # bedrooms) Mod: (Size \_\_\_\_x\_\_\_) # Bedrooms\_\_\_ # Baths\_\_\_ Basement (w/wo bath)\_\_\_ Garage:\_\_ Site Built Deck: On Frame Off Frame (Is the second floor finished? (\_\_\_) yes (\_\_\_) no Any other site built additions? (\_\_\_) yes (\_\_\_) no Manufactured Home: \_\_\_SW \_\_\_DW \_\_\_TW (Size \_\_\_\_x \_\_\_) # Bedrooms: \_\_\_\_ Garage: \_\_\_(site built?\_\_\_) Deck: \_\_\_(site built?\_\_\_) Duplex: (Size \_\_\_\_x\_\_\_) No. Buildings: No. Bedrooms Per Unit: Home Occupation: # Rooms: \_\_\_\_\_\_ Use: \_\_\_\_\_ Hours of Operation: #Employees: Addition/Accessory/Other: (Size \_\_\_\_x\_\_\_) Use:\_\_\_\_\_\_\_Closets in addition? (\_\_\_) yes (\_\_\_) no Water Supply: \_\_\_\_ County \_\_\_\_ Existing Well \_\_\_\_ New Well (# of dwellings using well \_\_\_\_\_ ) \*Must have operable water before final Sewage Supply: New Septic Tank (Complete Checklist) \_\_\_\_ Existing Septic Tank (Complete Checklist) \_\_\_\_ County Sewer Does owner of this tract of land, own land that contains a manufactured home within five hundred feet (500') of tract listed above? (\_\_\_) yes (\_\_\_) no Does the property contain any easements whether underground or overhead (\_\_\_) yes (\_\_\_) no Structures (existing or proposed): Single family dwellings: Manufactured Homes: Required Residential Property Line Setbacks: Comments:\_\_\_\_ Actual 39 Front Rear Closest Side Sidestreet/corner lot\_

Residential Land Use Application

Nearest Building on same lot

Tiger point		

\*\*\*It is the owner/applicants responsibility to provide the county with any applicable information about the subject property, including but not limited to: boundary information, house location, underground or overhead easements, etc. The county or its employees are not responsible for any incorrect or missing information that is contained within these applications.\*\*\*

Signature of Owner or Owner's Agent

\*\*This application expires 6 months from the initial date if permits have not been issued\*\*

MAP NO. 2013-263 SITE PLANAPPROVAL

2 A 20 RUSE \_ S \*BEDROOMS ZONING ADMINISTRATOR 0.69 AC 146

(a) S 87°25'09"E N 87°25'09"W (<del>1</del> 373.40 12.00 (<del>1</del> 12.00 5.00' 30.23 18.77 HOUSE PROPOSED 30.00 10.25' 9.50' 14.25' PROPOSED DRIVE

"OMAHA DRIVE" 50' R/W

S 023500W

TINGEN POINTE S/D,PHASE - 4 WATERSHED DISTRICT BARBECUE COUNTY DATE **SEPTEMBER 23,2013** HARNETT CHECKED & CLOSURE BY: SCALE: 1% BENNETT SURVEYS
1662 CLARK RD.LILLINGTON.N.C. 27546
(910) 893-5252 50

1139

STATE: NORTH CAROLINA TOWNSHIP

ZON€ RA-20R

MAP REFERENCE: MAP NO. 2013-263

SITE

PROPOSED PLOT PLAN - LOT - 146 SURVEY FOR:

SURVEYED BY:

-IELD BOOK

DRAWN BY: AAB

DRAWING NO.

APPLICATION#: 1350032267

NAME:	KIAME	The Cumpill		APPLICATION #:_	10000000
		*This application to be	e filled out when applying	for a septic system inspe	ction.*
Cou					orization to Construct
					THEN THE IMPROVEMENT
					er 60 months or without expiration
			site plan = 60 months; Comple		
	910-893-7525	option 1		CONFIRMATION #_	001028
□ <u>En</u>		ealth New Septic Sys			10.7.13
•					orner iron of lot. All property
		, ,,	imately every 50 feet bety		
•					gʻdriveways, garages, decks,
			Place flags per site plan		
•					assist in locating property.
•					indergrowth to allow the soil
			ors should be able to wal	_	
•			pusiness days after co ark house corners and j		ırn trip fee may be incurred
•					n 1 to schedule and use code
•					ealth inspection. Please note
			recording for proof of rec		Troase note
•			ts. Once approved, proce		a for permits.
□ <i>En</i>			nspections Code 800		9
•			flags and card on proper	rty.	
. •					tes, and lift lid straight up (if
	possible) and t	hen put lid back in p	lace. (Unless inspection	is for a septic tank in a r	nobile home park)
• :	colocitate de action à base an base fait au automotive de la contrata de la colocitate de l	LIDS OFF OF SEPTIC	delice a delice delice and the second		
•					1 & select notification permit
				lealth inspection. Pleas	se note confirmation number
_		recording for proof of		ad to Cambral Dameittica	for any analysis of the same state.
• SEPTIC		or IVH to near results	s. Once approved, procee	a to Central Permitting	for remaining permits.
		on to construct please inc	licate desired system type(s):	can be ranked in order of r	preference, must choose one.
	_				
-	ccepted	÷ .	Conventional	-	
{}} A	lternative	{}} Other	terne	<del></del>	
The app	licant shall notify	the local health departr	ment upon submittal of this	application if any of the fo	ollowing apply to the property in
			Γ ATTACH SUPPORTIN		
•		7 11			
{}}YE	S (_/NO	Does the site contain a	nny Jurisdictional Wetlands	?	
{}}YE	S () NO	Do you plan to have a	n irrigation system now or i	n the future?	
{}}YE		• •	ing contain any <u>drains</u> ? Plea		<u> </u>
{}}YE		Are there any existing	wells, springs, waterlines o	or Wastewater Systems on	this property?
{}}YE	s (No	Is any wastewater goin	ng to be generated on the sit	te other than domestic sew	age?
{}}YE	S (_NO	Is the site subject to ap	oproval by any other Public	Agency?	
{}}YE	S {} NO	Are there any Easeme	nts or Right of Ways on this	s property?	

I Have Read This Application And Certify That The Information Provided Herein Is True, Complete And Correct. Authorized County And State Officials Are Granted Right Of Entry To Conduct Necessary Inspections To Determine Compliance With Applicable Laws And Rules. I Understand That I Am Solely Responsible For The Proper Identification And Labeling Of All Property Lines And Corners And Making The Site Accessible So That A Complete Site Evaluation Can Be Performed.

Does the site contain any existing water, cable, phone or underground electric lines? If yes please call No Cuts at 800-632-4949 to locate the lines. This is a free service.

PROPERTY OWNERS OR OWNERS LEGAL REPRESENTATIVE SIGNATURE (REQUIRED)

DATE

HABNETT COUNTY TAX ID# (1)39574 01 008859 1 eta 9-25-13 by 57 FOR REGISTRATION
Kimberly S. Hargrove
REGISTER OF DEEDS
Harnett County NC
2013 SEP 25 11:20:18 AM
BK:3160 PG:78-81
FEE:\$25.00
EXCISE TAX: \$260.00
INSTRUMENT # 201301606:
THESTER



This Deed Prepared by Reginald B. Kelly, Attorney at Law, P.O. Box 1118, Lillington, NC 27546 PID#03957601 0088 57;03957601 0088 56; 03957601 0088 55;03957601 0088 54; 03957601 0088 31 REVENUE STAMPS:\$260.00

STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA COUNTY OF HARNETT WARRANTY DEED

This WARRANTY DEED is made the 19th day of September, 2013, by and between The Harnett Land Group, LLC; Jerry W. Cummings and Kenneth L. Cummings t/a Cummings Brothers Enterprises and their spouses, Sylvia O. Cummings and Mary G. Cummings, of PO Box 427, Mamers, NC 27552 of (hereinafter referred to in the neuter singular as "the Grantor") and Kenneth Cummings, LLC, of 630 Griffin Road, Lillington, NC 27546 (hereinafter referred to in the neuter singular as "the Grantee");

#### WITNESSETH:

THAT said Grantor, for valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, has given, granted, bargained, sold and conveyed, and by these presents does hereby give, grant, bargain, sell and convey unto said Grantee, its heirs, successors, administrators and assigns, all of that certain piece, parcel or tract of land situate, lying and being in Barbecue Township of said County and State, and more particularly described as follows:

Tract I

Being all of Lot#146; Lot#147; Lot#148; and Lot#149, as shown on Survey For: "Tingen Pointe Subdivision", Phase IV, dated July 15, 2013, by Mickey R. Bennett, PLS and recorded in Map Number 2013-263, Harnett County Registry.

Tract II

Being all of Lot #127 as shown on Survey For: "Tingen Pointe Subdivision, Phase 5", dated December 21, 2011, by Mickey R. Bennett, PLS and recorded in Map Number 2012-86, Harnett County Registry.

For further reference to chain of title see Book 2257, Page 94, Harnett County Registry. \*\*The property herein described is () or is not (x) the primary residence of the Grantor (NCGS 105-317.2)

{00116035,DOCX/1}

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the above-described lands and premises, together with all appurtenances thereunto belonging, or in anywise appertaining, unto the Grantee, its heirs, successors, administrators and assigns forever, but subject always, however to the limitations set out above.

AND the said Grantor covenants to and with said Grantee, its heirs, successors, administrators and assigns that it is lawfully seized in fee simple of said lands and premises. and has full right and power to convey the same to the Grantee in fee simple (but subject, however, to the limitations set out above) and that said lands and premises are free from any and all encumbrances, except as set forth above, and that it will, and its heirs, successors, administrators and assigns shall forever warrant and defend the title to the same lands and premises, together with the appurtenances thereunto appertaining, unto the Grantee, its heirs. successors, administrators and assigns against the lawful claims of all persons whomsoever.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Grantor has hereunto set its hand and seal and does adopt the printed word "SEAL" beside its name as its lawful seal.

The Harnett Land Group, LLC By: Charles D. Blackwell Title: Member Manager By: Title: Member Title: Member

Grantor:

Mary C. Cummings (SEAL)

# STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA COUNTY OF HARNETT

I, Notary Public for said County and State, certify that Charles D. Blackwell, personally appeared before me this day, and being by me duly sworn, acknowledged that he is Manager Member of The Harnett Land Group, LLC., a North Carolina Limited Liability Company, and that he, as Member Manager, being authorized to do so, executed the foregoing on behalf of the company.

Witness my hand and of seat 2013

(SEAE)

(SEA

### STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA COUNTY OF HARNETT

I, Notary Public for said County and State, certify that Jerry Cummings, personally appeared before me this day, and being by me duly sworn, acknowledged that he is Member of The Harnett Land Group LLC, a North Carolina Limited Liability Company, and that he, as Member Manager, being authorized to do so, executed the foregoing on behalf of the company. Witness my hand and official seal, this 20 day of 5.7 2013

SHAL) & TORN OF STATE OF STATE

My Commission, Expinest

STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA COUNTY OF HARNETT

I, Notary Public for said County and State, certify that Kenneth Cummings, personally appeared before me this day, and being by me duly sworn, acknowledged that he is Member of The Harnett Land Group, LLC., a North Carolina Limited Liability Company, and that he, as Member Managery being authorized to do so, executed the foregoing on behalf of the company.

Witness my hand and official seal, this 20 day of 5, 2013

My Commission Expires: Notary Public

# STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA COUNTY OF HARNETT

I, a Notary Public of the County and State aforesaid, certify that Jerry W. Cummings t/a Cummings Brothers Enterprises and his wife, Sylvia O. Cummings personally appeared before me this day and acknowledged the fitte execution of the foregoing instrument.

Witness my hand and official seal this 20 day of 52, 2013.

## STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA COUNTY OF HARNETT

I, a Notary Public of the County and State aforesaid, certify that Kenneth L. Cummings t/a Cummings Brothers Enterprises and his wife, Mary G. Cummings personally appeared before me this day and acknowledged the due execution of the foregoing instrument.

Witness my hand and official sets, this 20 day of 5 of 2013.

(place notago seal here)

Notary Publi

My Commission Expire

Harnett County Central Permitting
PO Box 65 Lillington NC 27546
910 893 7525 Fax 910 893 2793 www.harnett.org/permits

13-500-32267

Each section below to be filled out by whomever performing work. Must be owner or licensed contractor. Address company name & phone must match.

### Application for Residential Building and Trades Permit

Owners Name Kenseth Cummings	Date 1-23-14
Site Address 2 7 14 6	Phone 910 984 6763
Directions to job site from Lillington Huy 27	The Tigen Point
	HA Orive
and a fraction of the contraction of the contractio	
Subdivision Tigita point	Lot 146
Description of Proposed Work Aca Huse	# of Bedrooms
Heated SF 1722 Unheated SF 450 Finished Bonus Room	n? no Crawl Space Slab
General Contractor Inform	netion
EEBC Cinste Ire	910 584 6765
Building Contractor's Company Name	Telephone
620 Grissin Bo Lillingto Ne)	Email Address
Address 1485-6	Politikali Comi Goo
License #	
Ejectrical Permit Inform	ation
Description of Work Acade Service Size:	
Electrical Contractor's Company Name Telepho	0 190 -3655
3483 Cameron or	40770
Address	License #
I orma m. lorge HE	2.22
Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation	
Mechanical Permit Inform	mation
Description of Work New House	
Carolina Comsert Air	419 333 4320 Telephone
2011년(1) 1일 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12	
Address 00 0 Clayton AC	1 icansa #
Phillip Paul	3.00.000
Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation	
Plumbing Permit Inform	nation
Description of Work <u>New House</u>	# Baths
Jamie Johnson Plumbing	510 984 6277
Plumbing Contractor's Company Name	Telephone 11546
Address	License #
muie Holoson	2.5.105
Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation	and the second s
Insulation Permit Inform	nauon
Insulation Contractor's Company Name & Address	Telephone

I hereby certify that I have the authority to make necessary application that the application is correct and that-the construction will conform to the regulations in the Building Electrical Plumbing and Mechanical codes and the Harnett County Zoning Ordinance. I state the information on the above contractors is correct as known to me and that by signing below I have obtained all subcontractors permission to obtain these permits and if any changes occur including listed contractors site plan number of bedrooms building and trade plans. Environmental Health permit changes or proposed use changes. I certify it is my responsibility to notify the Harnett County Central Permitting Department of any and all changes.

EXPIRED PERMIT FEES - 6 Months to 2 years permit re-issue fee is \$150 00 After 2 years re-issue fee

is as per current fee schedule

Affidavit for Worker's Compensation N C G S 87-14 The undersigned applicant being the
General Contractor Owner Officer/Agent of the Contractor or Owner
Do hereby confirm under penalties of perjury that the person(s) firm(s) or corporation(s) performing the work set forth in the permit
Has three (3) or more employees and has obtained workers compensation insurance to cover them
Has one (1) or more subcontractors(s) and has obtained workers compensation insurance to cover them
Has one (1) or more subcontractors(s) who has their own policy of workers compensation insurance covering themselves
Has no more than two (2) employees and no subcontractors
While working on the project for which this permit is sought it is understood that the Central Permitting Department issuing the permit may require certificates of coverage of worker's compensation insurance prior to issuance of the permit and at any time during the permitted work from any person firm or corporation carrying out the work
Company or Name CEBCC Const. Inc
Sign w/Title 4 23-14

You are using an outdated browser. Please upgrade your browser (http://browsehappy.com/) to improve your experience.

#### DO NOT REMOVE!

Details: Appointment of Lien Agent

Entry #: 85764

Filed on: 01/10/2014 Initially filed by: kennethcummingsllc1

Designated Lien Agent

**Project Property** 

Fidelity National Title Company, LLC

lotl 46tigenpoint brodway, NC 27505 harnett County

Online: www.liensnc.com(http://www.lienanc.com)

Address: 19 W. Hargett St., Suite 507 / Raleigh, NC

27601

Phone: 888-690-7384 Fax: 913-489-5231

Property Type

Email: support@liensnc.com(maile support@liensnc.com)

1-2 Family Dwelling

Owner Information

Date of First Furnishing

kennethcummings 630griffinrd lillington, NC 27546 United States Email: klcmgc@charter.net Phone: 910-984-7565

01/31/2014

View Comments (0)

Technical Support Hotline: (888) 690-7384

Print & Post



Contractors:

Please post this notice on the Job Site.

Suppliers and Subcontractors: Scan this image with your smart phone to

view this filing. You can then file a Notice to Lien Agent for this project.

HARNETT COUNTY CENTRAL PERMITTING P.O. BOX 65 LILLINGTON, NC 27546 For Inspections Call: (910) 893-7525 Fax: (910) 893-2793 Bldq Insp scheduled before 2pm available next business day. \_\_\_\_\_\_ Application Number . . . . . 13-50032267 Date 2/07/14 Property Address . . . . . 844 OMAHA DR PARCEL NUMBER ... 03-9576-01- -0088- -54Application type description CP NEW RESIDENTIAL (SFD)
Subdivision Name ... TINGEN POINTE PH 4 13LOTS
Property Zoning ... RES/AGRI DIST - RA-20R Contractor Owner \_\_\_\_\_\_ \_\_\_\_\_\_ KENNETH CUMMINGS, LLC CEBCO CONSTRUCTION INC PO BOX 591 630 GRIFFIN RD NC 27546 MAMERS NC 27552 LILLINGTON (910) 893-5826 (910) 893-3331 Applicant ------CUMMINGS KENNETH #146 630 GRIFFIN RD NC 27546 LILLINGTON (910) 984-6765 Structure Information 000 000 54X64 3 BR ATT GARAGE DECK SLAB Flood Zone . . . . . . FLOOD ZONE X Other struct info . . . . # BEDROOMS PROPOSED USE SFD SEPTIC - EXISTING? WATER SUPPLY COUNTY \_\_\_\_\_\_ Permit . . . . . BLDG, MECH, ELEC, PLB, INSU PERMIT Additional desc . . Phone Access Code . 1017003 Issue Date . . . . 2/07/14 Valuation . . . . Expiration Date . . . 2/07/15\* Special Notes and Comments PERMIT INCLUDES BLDG, ELEC, MECH, PLUMB INSULATION AND LAND USE. Work must conform and comply with the STATE BUILDING CODE and all other State and local laws, ordinances & regulations

#### HARNETT COUNTY CENTRAL PERMITTING

P.O. BOX 65

LILLINGTON, NC 27546

For Inspections Call: (910) 893-7525 Fax: (910) 893-2793 Bldg Insp scheduled before 2pm available next business day.

Page Application Number . . . . . 13-50032267 Date 2/07/14

Property Address . . . . . 844 OMAHA DR

PARCEL NUMBER . . 03-9576-01- -0088- -54-Application description . . . CP NEW RESIDENTIAL (SFD) Subdivision Name . . . . . TINGEN POINTE PH 4 13LOTS Property Zoning . . . . . . RES/AGRI DIST - RA-20R

. . . BLDG, MECH, ELEC, PLB, INSU PERMIT

Additional desc . .

Phone Access Code . 1017003

### Required Inspections

Seq	Phone Insp#	Insp Code	Description	Initials	Date
~ ~ <b>~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ </b>					
10	101	B101	R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC POLE		/ /
20 .	103	B103	R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE		
20-30	814	A814	ADDRESS CONFIRMATION		
30-999	111	B111	R*BLDG SLAB INSP/TEMP SVC POLE		//_
30-999	309	P309	R*PLUMB UNDER SLAB		
40-50	129	I129	R*INSULATION INSPECTION		//
40-60	425	R425	FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN		
40-60	125	R125	ONE TRADE ROUGH IN		<del>_</del> / <del>_</del> / <del>_</del> /
40-60	325	R325	THREE TRADE ROUGH IN		
40-60	225	R225	TWO TRADE ROUGH IN		//
50-60	429	R429	FOUR TRADE FINAL		
50-60	131	R131	ONE TRADE FINAL		
50-60	329	R329	THREE TRADE FINAL		
50-60	229	R229	TWO TRADE FINAL		<u> </u>
999		H824	ENVIR. OPERATIONS PERMIT		

Plan Box #		Job Name	0
App #323	<u>107</u>	Valuation 141288	Heated SQ Feet <u>「フ</u> <u>フ</u> Garage <u> 4</u> 5
Inspections for	r SFD/SFA		
Crawl	Slab	Mono	Basement
Footing Foundation Address Open Floor Rough In Insulation Final	Footing Foundation Address Slab Rough In Insulation Final	Plum Under Slab Ele. Under Slab Address Mono Slab Rough In Insulation Final	Footing Foundation Waterproofing Plum Under slab Address Slab Open Floor Rough In Insulation Final
·			
Foundation Su	rvey	Envir. Health	Other
Foundation Su		Envir. Health	Other
**********		Envir. Health	Other
Additions / Ot		Envir. Health	Other
Additions / Ot		Envir. Health	Other

.